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SUN 2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Knox 00.0029 08136 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.9
Star 30.90 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dershowitz 00.0027 12341 10 0
Indiana 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Tranoy 10.0024 12059 0 0
Winnie 43.59 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Bare 00.0025 12140 0 0
Derby 35.60 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0McKay 00.0026 12156 0 0
Mr. C.C. 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradlo 10.0028 12345 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Remus 21.45 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Stevenson 00.0023 16208 0 0
Quip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mandich-Steigerw 00.0022 16189 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  26
Scorch 26.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McKay 00.0011 20218 10 0
Edward 28.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0West 00.0018 20290 9 0
Kyan 33.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 00.0014 20248 7 0
Amber 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Harden 10.0010 20023 0 0
Joey 48.61 0 0 1 5NQ 4 0Fluet 00.0015 20265 0 0
Indy 27.21 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnson 00.0016 20280 0 0
Blitz 27.94 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Aldrich 00.0017 20283 0 0
Fiasco 49.70 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Thompson 00.009 20361 0 0
Dolce' 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hess 00.0012 20228 0 0
Chester 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stein 00.0013 20247 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  33.24
Sakura 33.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Krukar 00.004 24303 10 0
B-Buster 40.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 00.002 24297 7 0
Hershey 41.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fullum 00.001 24065 7 0
Ringo 27.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mogerley 00.005 24310 0 0
Tess 24.97 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bisbee 00.006 24316 0 0
C.J. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lackey 00.003 24302 0 0
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SUN 2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  31.74
Diesel 31.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thompson 00.0019 16331 10 0
Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shaw 10.0020 16103 0 0
Kasey 22.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bowen 00.0021 16207 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35.56
Garth 35.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hanna 00.007 20003 10 0
Brody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.008 20110 0 0
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